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000045970 New Residential C 50,000 11/22/2022

2024HX Base Yr

872 SW COUNTY ROAD 18  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0187 01 1,334 109.0000 87.20 116,325 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SFR/PREMTL  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 768

BAS 768 100 2024 768 65,296

UOP 2,832 20 2024 566 48,121

3,600 1,334 113,417

UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=10,-20] W60 S60 E18 N32 E24 S32 E18 N60 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-32,8] E24 S32 W24 N32 $
.
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24
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 52 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,123

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 32 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 640

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 720

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 480

7 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 250

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

10,613

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


